
HUIDA SANITARY WARE CO.,LTD

HDA040

                                                                  Art vanity washbasin
FEATURES

HDA040 art vanity washbasin
MODELS

White

COLORS/FINISHES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

One hole （D=35MM)

COMPONENTS

Material

Product size

Shipping demensions

Vitreous China

463*375*173 mm

Art vanity washbasin 500*400*210 mm 

HDA040 art vanity washbasin

463

97

375

17
3

17
3

16
5

60

Ø41Ø64

Ø35


